382 LAWS OF MARYLAND

30.01.05.01 State Park Management
General Fund Appropriation....

Special Fund Appropriation,
provided +that anmounts in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved budget amendment...

4055,586

3,997,045

Ch. 86

FOREST SERVICE

30.01.06.01 General Direction
General Fund Appropriation....

30.01.06.02 Resource Protection
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided +that amounts in
excess of this estimate nay
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be rade availatle by
approved budget amendment...

30.01.06.03 Cooperative Forest
Management
General Fund Appropriatione..e.
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved tudget amendment...

30.01.06.05 Urban and community
Forestry
General Fund Appropriation....

2,070,678 1262614
6,067,723
355,435
340,375
810,353
13,734
316,223 1,140,310
438,758
103, 489
456,216 998,463
12,954



